

M.A.C.C 04 OF 2017

(U/s – 166 of M.V Act)

(CNR No – WBNP06 – 000460 – 2017)

(Mamata Mondal. – Vs – M/s Bajaj Allianz General Insurrance Company Ltd. & Ors.

Present : Sri P.C.Karmakar (WB00651) Additional Sessions Judge,

Court – II , Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

Order No – 39

Dt. 22.09.2023

Claimant files hazira.

O.P – 2 also files hazira.

Today is fixed for framing of issue.

Issues are framed in seperate sheets be kept in record.

Fix **05.03.2024** for evidence.

D/c by me

S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar

A. D. J, Court – II

Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

S/d-

Additional District Judge Court – II

Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

Order No – 40

Dt. 05.03.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

Claimant files hazira.

O.P – 2 files adjournment petition on the ground stated there-in
and prays for time.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix **09.07.2024** for evidence.

D/c by me

S/d- Paresh Chandra Karmakar

A. D. J, Court – II

Bangaon, North 24 Parganas

S/d-

Additional District Judge Court – II

Bangaon, North 24 Parganas